

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035954

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

OAKLEY

DATE <u>4-25-12</u>	SEC <u>25</u>	TWP <u>16S</u>	RANGE <u>29W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>2:00 PM</u>	JOB START <u>11:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>MARTORY</u>	WELL# <u>1-26</u>	LOCATION <u>HWY 2874 - 1N-1/2E - N TWP</u>			COUNTY <u>LANE</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR W+W OIL & GAS # 2
 TYPE OF JOB Production "Two-Stage"
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4650'
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2" DEPTH 4649'
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL D-V Tool DEPTH 2293'
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 57,498 BBLs WATER 55,43 mud
 EQUIPMENT TOTAL 112,922'

OWNER SAMZ
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SKS ASC 10% SALT
280 GEL 580 SKS LATE 5" GELSONITE 1/4" FLO
SEA 500 BALS WFR-2
 COMMON @ _____
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL 3 SKS @ 21.25 63.75
 CHLORIDE @ _____
 ASC 150 SKS @ 19.00 2850.00
LATE 580 SKS @ 14.00 8110.00
GELSONITE 2900 @ 8.89 2581.00
SALT 14 SKS @ 23.95 335.30
WFR-2 500 BALS @ 1.27 635.00
FLO-SEA 145 @ 2.20 319.00
 HANDLING 878.76 WFT @ 2.10 1845.32
 MILEAGE 36.42 TONXSSX 2.32 4707.24
 TOTAL 21819.60

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER TERRY
 # 431 HELPER DAVE
 BULK TRUCK
 # 373-309 DRIVER ETHAN
 BULK TRUCK
 # 394-287 DRIVER ARANDOR

REMARKS:

Bottom stage MIX 500 GAL WFR-2 Followed by
50 SKS LATE 5" GELSONITE 1/4" FLO-SEA 150 SKS ASC
10% SALT 280 GEL. WASH TRUCK & LINES, DISPLACE
57,498 BBLs WATER + 55,43 MUD TOTAL 112,922 BBLs
TOP STAGE MIX 30 SKS RT HOLE MIX
500 SKS LATE 5" GELSONITE 1/4" FLO-SEA 1 WASH
TRUCK & LINES. DISPLACED 56 1/2 BALS. PUMP
ARMED AT 1650 PSI. TOOL CLOSED. CEMENT
DOES CIRCULATE. TOOL PRESSURE
 THANK YOU

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4649'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 2405.00
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE 55 MI @ 7.00 385.00
 MANIFOLD 4 HEAD @ _____ 200.00
LUM 55 @ 4.00 220.00
 TOTAL 3210.00

CHARGE TO: Chad Petroleum
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5 1/2 1-HFU FLOAT SHOE 349.00
 IR 1-latch down plug @ 277.00
4-BASKETS @ 337.00 1348.00
9-CENTAMETERS @ 49.00 441.00
1-D-V TOOL @ 372.00
 TOTAL 6136.00

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES _____
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Justin Hamilton
 SIGNATURE [Signature]